FACTORY SPECIALS
THOMAS TEXTILES

25.9.20



SHEETS & PILLOW CASES — PRINTED & DYED

IMAGE CODE QTy DESCRIPTION PRICE GST TOTAL
H50800742 114  Tinsley Cadet Pillow Cases $3.00 $0.30 $3.30

SHEETS & PILLOW CASES — WOVEN

IMAGE CODE QTY DESCRIPTION PRICE GST TOTAL

CMTPCLSR 3 Laura Shiraz Rev Pillow Cases $8.00 $0.80 $8.80

ALLCLELPC 29 Cleo Linen Pillow Cases $1.85 $0.19 $2.04

ALLCLEWS 3 Cleo White Single Top Sheet $11.00 $1.10 $12.10



ACTIL SATIN STRIPE SHEETS & PILLOWCASES

CODE QTy DESCRIPTION PRICE GST TOTAL

S2DNPN 387  10mm Satin Stripe Standard Pillowcase $2.70 $0.27 $2.97
S2DRLA 409  20mm Satin Stripe Single Sheet 180x300cm $11.50 $1.15 S$12.65

~ S2DRP3 386  20mm Satin Stripe Tailored Pillowcase $3.95 $0.40 $4.35

CUSHIONS & CUSHION COVERS

IMAGE CODE QrTy DESCRIPTION PRICE GST TOTAL
CMTSCPCTRPIP 7 Palm Cove Teal Scatter Cushion (piped) $10.00 S$1.00 $11.00

CMTEURATPCTRPIP 11 Euro Cushion Argyle Teak/Palm Cove R Pipe $8.00 $0.80 $8.80
* Cover Only*




WOVEN QUILT COVERS

IMAGE CODE Qry DESCRIPTION PRICE GST TOTAL
CMTQCKBQNT 1  Keppel Biscuit Queen Quilt Cover $25.00 $2.50 $27.50
CMTQCLMST 2 Laura Mushroom Single Quilt Cover $20.00 $2.00 $22.00
SUMQCTSG 4 Tailored Satin Stripe Single Quilt Cover $9.00 $0.90 $9.90
CMTQCSAVCARSG 1 Savoy Carbon Single Tailored Quilt Cover $10.00 $1.00 $11.00
HDPQ22 1 Savoy Carbon Queen Tailored Quilt Cover $15.00 $1.50 $16.50
CMTQCSAVCARKG 1 Savoy Carbon King Tailored Quilt Cover $18.00 $1.80 $19.80
HOX044 2 Savoy Café Single Tailored Quilt Cover $10.00 $1.00 $11.00
HDLKQK 4 Savoy Café Queen Tailored Quilt Cover $16.00 $1.60 $17.60




IMAGE CODE

CMTQCPCBRQT

CMTQCPCBRST

IMAGE CODE

' , , " ALLQCHARVMKSG

- ALLQCHAMKS

ALLQCHAMS

H50801742
CMTQCTKSG

H50802742

QryY

Qry

649

48

DESCRIPTION

Palm Cove Biscuit Rev Queen Quilt Cover

Palm Cove Biscuit Rev Single Quilt Cover

Walker Ink King Tailored Quilt Cover

PRINTED QUILT COVERS
DESCRIPTION

Harvard Moccha Stripe King Single Quilt Cover

Harvard Moccha King Single Quilt Cover Set

Harvard Mocha Single Quilt Cover Set

Tinsley Cadet Single Quilt Cover
Tinsley Cadet King Single Quilt Cover

Tinsley Cadet Double Quilt Cover

PRICE

$17.00

$15.00

$16.00

PRICE

$19.00

$14.00

$8.00

$21.00
$27.00

$28.00

GST

$1.70

$1.50

$1.60

GST

$1.90

$1.40

$0.80

$2.10
$2.70

$2.80

TOTAL

$18.70

$16.50

$17.60

TOTAL

$20.90

$15.40

$8.80

$23.10
$29.70

$30.80



IMAGE CODE QTYy DESCRIPTION PRICE GST TOTAL

ALLQCSCAS 85 Scarborough Single Quilt Cover Set $8.00 $0.80 $8.80

1 Eden Linen Single Quilt Cover Set $8.00 $0.80 $8.80
91 Eden Linen Double Quilt Cover Set $15.50 $1.55  $17.05
5 Eden Linen Queen Quilt Cover Set $17.00 S$1.70 $18.70
1 Eden Linen King Quilt Cover Set $18.00 S1.80 $19.80
200  Tamworth King Single Quilt Cover Set $15.00 S1.50 $16.50
—— g ALLQCBROADKS 5 Broadwater King Single Quilt Cover Set $5.00  $0.50 $5.50
|n| HOL001700 2 Terence King Single Quilt Cover Set $8.00 $0.80 $8.80



BEDSPREADS

IMAGE CODE Qrty DESCRIPTION
SAR133 1 Eden Linen King Single Bedspread
 CMTBSACLS 1 Ackerley Café Long Single Bedspread
2 CMTBSTCZSLT 1 Tanami Citrus Zip Single Long Top Bedspread
b H1YOOW221 2 Delwin Shiraz King Single Bedspread
" H51206542 1 “Staunton Carbon” Single Bedspread
FOR190 22 “Tamar Natural” Single Bedspread

PRICE

$35.00

$37.00

$35.00

$22.00

$50.00

$75.00

GST

$3.50

$3.70

$3.50

$2.20

$5.00

$7.50

TOTAL

$38.50

$40.70

$38.50

$24.20

$55.00

$82.50



IMAGE

IMAGE

CODE Qry DESCRIPTION PRICE
ALLSCASG 15 “Scarborough” Fitted Single Bedspread $25.00
SAR672 21 “Byron Sand” Fitted Single Bedspread $30.00

BED RUNNERS & BED WRAPS / TOP SHEETS

CODE Qry DESCRIPTION
CMTBRYCSG 1 Yorke Capri Single Bed Runner
ALLBTATQN 1 Argyle Teak Queen Bed Runner
CMTBTAGQN 2 Ascot Gold Queen Bed Runner

| CMTBTHGD 1 Hallett Gazelle Double Bed Runner
H0300T370 4 Savoy Café Top Sheet 170x230cm

GST

$2.50

$3.00

PRICE
$13.00

$8.00

$26.00

$11.00

$15.00

TOTAL

$27.50

$33.00
GST TOTAL
$1.30 $14.30
$0.80 $8.80
$2.60 $28.60
$1.10 $12.10
$1.50 $16.50



COVERLETS & COMFORTERS

IMAGE CODE QTYy DESCRIPTION PRICE GST TOTAL
H51215905 1 “Staunton Golden Olive” Queen Coverlet $40.00 $4.00 $44.00
H51216905 8 “Staunton Golden Olive” King Coverlet $42.00 $4.20 $46.20
CMTCOMLORKS 1 “Laura Olive Rev” Single Coverlet 165x210cm $18.00 $1.80 $19.80
Single Sided
CMTCOMPCRRKS 1 “Palm Cove Red Rev” Coverlet King Single $30.00 $3.00 $33.00

180x240cm Single Sided

TABLE LINEN
IMAGE CODE QTY DESCRIPTION PRICE GST TOTAL
- CMTTCF110X210 7 Forest 110x210cm Table Cloth $13.00 $1.30 $14.30
DAMROSE150RD 60 Damask Rose ‘Pink’ 150cm Round $20.00 $2.00 $22.00
=
DAMWHTF 3 Damask Rose White Fitted Table Cloth 100x100cm $15.00 S$1.50 S16.50



CAPTOPS

IMAGE CODE QTy DESCRIPTION PRICE GST TOTAL

CMTCAPSAVCAFKSGF 3 Savoy Café King Single Cap Top $12.00 $1.20 S$13.20

CAPPCTKS 7 Palm Cove Teal King Single Cap Top $20.00 $2.00 $22.00

CMTHCPTKS 2 Palm Cove Teal King Single Half Cap Wrap $50.00 $5.00 S55.00

H2K007433 10 Locksley King Single Cap Top $25.00 $2.50 $27.50

| H2K008433 5 Locksley Double Cap Top $26.00 S$2.60 S$28.60

CARAVAN BED COVER

IMAGE CODE QTy DESCRIPTION PRICE GST TOTAL

CMTLMCRARCAP 1 Laura Mushroom Caravan Bed Cover 148x185cm $10.00 S$S1.00 $11.00
(Cap Top Tailored)




- IMAGE CODE
27VAWLS420

VAL408

CMTVALPSQ

1012
CMTVALPBKG
CMTVALPBQN
INFEBKSG
IMAGE CODE  QTY
- s17C 1

1

QTyY

12

23

VALANCES

DESCRIPTION

Cocoa Zip Single Stretch Valance

Pinnacle Charcoal Super King Valance

Pinnacle Stone Queen Stretch Valance

5 Star Pinnacle Bark Valance King (34cm Drop)
5 Star Pinnacle Bark Valance King (30cm Drop)

5 Star Pinnacle Bark Valance Queen

Ebony Stretch Valance King Single

BLANKETS

DESCRIPTION

Vellux Blanket “Latte” Single

Vellux Blanket “Sandalwood “ Single

PRICE
$10.00

$15.00

$17.00

$28.00
$28.00

$50.00

$20.00

PRICE

$30.00

$30.00

GST
$1.00

$1.50

$1.70

$2.80
$2.80

$2.00

GST

$3.00

$3.00

TOTAL
$11.00

$16.50

$18.70

$30.80
$30.80

$22.00

TOTAL

$33.00

$33.00



MATS
IMAGE CODE QTry DESCRIPTION PRICE GST TOTAL
MSGA24 2 Cushion Mat “Brown” 90x120cm $16.00 $1.60 $17.60

MSGA25 1 Cushion Mat “Burgundy” 90x120cm $16.00 S$1.60 $17.60
TONTINE CLEARANCE
CODE Qry DESCRIPTION PRICE GST TOTAL
T4024 1 King Single Doona 250gsm Channel Quilted Cotton $18.00 S$1.80 $19.80
Cover
y -\‘\‘ ~ T4029 1 King Single Doona 230g Channel Quilted Cotton $1450 $1.45  S$15.95
- Cover
" ~ T3527 4 Double Doona 305gsm Channel Quilted Cotton Cover  $15.50 $1.55  $17.05
Q. T7901 6 Double Microfibre Doona 250g Channel Quilted $16.00 S$1.60 S17.60
w/ T3527 4 All Seasons Double Doona 305gsm $15.00 $1.50 $16.50



