FACTORY SPECIALS

THOMAS TEXTILES

25.9.20

SHEETS & PILLOW CASES – PRINTED & DYED

IMAGE	CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
	H50800742	114	Tinsley Cadet Pillow Cases	\$3.00	\$0.30	\$3.30

SHEETS & PILLOW CASES – WOVEN

IMAGE	CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
0000	CMTPCLSR	3	Laura Shiraz Rev Pillow Cases	\$8.00	\$0.80	\$8.80
	ALLCLELPC	29	Cleo Linen Pillow Cases	\$1.85	\$0.19	\$2.04
	ALLCLEWS	3	Cleo White Single Top Sheet	\$11.00	\$1.10	\$12.10

ACTIL SATIN STRIPE SHEETS & PILLOWCASES

IMAGE	CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
	S2DNPN	387	10mm Satin Stripe Standard Pillowcase	\$2.70	\$0.27	\$2.97
	S2DRLA	409	20mm Satin Stripe Single Sheet 180x300cm	\$11.50	\$1.15	\$12.65
	S2DRP3	386	20mm Satin Stripe Tailored Pillowcase	\$3.95	\$0.40	\$4.35

CUSHIONS & CUSHION COVERS

IMAGE	CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
	CMTSCPCTRPIP	7	Palm Cove Teal Scatter Cushion (piped)	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$11.00
	CMTEURATPCTRPIP	11	Euro Cushion Argyle Teak/Palm Cove R Pipe * Cover Only*	\$8.00	\$0.80	\$8.80



WOVEN QUILT COVERS

IMAGE	CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
Charles and the second	CMTQCKBQNT	1	Keppel Biscuit Queen Quilt Cover	\$25.00	\$2.50	\$27.50
2000	CMTQCLMST	2	Laura Mushroom Single Quilt Cover	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$22.00
	SUMQCTSG	4	Tailored Satin Stripe Single Quilt Cover	\$9.00	\$0.90	\$9.90
	CMTQCSAVCARSG	1	Savoy Carbon Single Tailored Quilt Cover	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$11.00
	HDPQ22	1	Savoy Carbon Queen Tailored Quilt Cover	\$15.00	\$1.50	\$16.50
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	CMTQCSAVCARKG	1	Savoy Carbon King Tailored Quilt Cover	\$18.00	\$1.80	\$19.80
	HOX044	2	Savoy Café Single Tailored Quilt Cover	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$11.00
	HDLKQK	4	Savoy Café Queen Tailored Quilt Cover	\$16.00	\$1.60	\$17.60

IMAGE	CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
	CMTQCPCBRQT	2	Palm Cove Biscuit Rev Queen Quilt Cover	\$17.00	\$1.70	\$18.70
	CMTQCPCBRST	1	Palm Cove Biscuit Rev Single Quilt Cover	\$15.00	\$1.50	\$16.50
	H21003728	1	Walker Ink King Tailored Quilt Cover	\$16.00	\$1.60	\$17.60

PRINTED QUILT COVERS

IMAGE	CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
	ALLQCHARVMKSG	649	Harvard Moccha Stripe King Single Quilt Cover	\$19.00	\$1.90	\$20.90
	ALLQCHAMKS	5	Harvard Moccha King Single Quilt Cover Set	\$14.00	\$1.40	\$15.40
MINERIES	ALLQCHAMS	3	Harvard Mocha Single Quilt Cover Set	\$8.00	\$0.80	\$8.80
	H50801742	6	Tinsley Cadet Single Quilt Cover	\$21.00	\$2.10	\$23.10
	CMTQCTKSG	1	Tinsley Cadet King Single Quilt Cover	\$27.00	\$2.70	\$29.70
	H50802742	48	Tinsley Cadet Double Quilt Cover	\$28.00	\$2.80	\$30.80



IMAGE	CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
	ALLQCSCAS	85	Scarborough Single Quilt Cover Set	\$8.00	\$0.80	\$8.80
	SAR140	1	Eden Linen Single Quilt Cover Set	\$8.00	\$0.80	\$8.80
The state of the s	SAR143	91	Eden Linen Double Quilt Cover Set	\$15.50	\$1.55	\$17.05
	SAR144	5	Eden Linen Queen Quilt Cover Set	\$17.00	\$1.70	\$18.70
	SAR145	1	Eden Linen King Quilt Cover Set	\$18.00	\$1.80	\$19.80
	ALLQCTAMKSG	200	Tamworth King Single Quilt Cover Set	\$15.00	\$1.50	\$16.50
	ALLQCBROADKS	5	Broadwater King Single Quilt Cover Set	\$5.00	\$0.50	\$5.50
	H0L001700	2	Terence King Single Quilt Cover Set	\$8.00	\$0.80	\$8.80

BEDSPREADS

IMAGE	CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
	SAR133	1	Eden Linen King Single Bedspread	\$35.00	\$3.50	\$38.50
	CMTBSACLS	1	Ackerley Café Long Single Bedspread	\$37.00	\$3.70	\$40.70
	CMTBSTCZSLT	1	Tanami Citrus Zip Single Long Top Bedspread	\$35.00	\$3.50	\$38.50
	H1Y00W221	2	Delwin Shiraz King Single Bedspread	\$22.00	\$2.20	\$24.20
	H51206542	1	"Staunton Carbon" Single Bedspread	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00
	FOR190	22	"Tamar Natural" Single Bedspread	\$75.00	\$7.50	\$82.50

IMAGE	CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
	ALLSCASG	15	"Scarborough" Fitted Single Bedspread	\$25.00	\$2.50	\$27.50
	SAR672	21	"Byron Sand" Fitted Single Bedspread	\$30.00	\$3.00	\$33.00

BED RUNNERS & BED WRAPS / TOP SHEETS

IMAGE	CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
	CMTBRYCSG	1	Yorke Capri Single Bed Runner	\$13.00	\$1.30	\$14.30
	ALLBTATQN	1	Argyle Teak Queen Bed Runner	\$8.00	\$0.80	\$8.80
	CMTBTAGQN	2	Ascot Gold Queen Bed Runner	\$26.00	\$2.60	\$28.60
	CMTBTHGD	1	Hallett Gazelle Double Bed Runner	\$11.00	\$1.10	\$12.10
	H0300T370	4	Savoy Café Top Sheet 170x230cm	\$15.00	\$1.50	\$16.50

COVERLETS & COMFORTERS

IMAGE	CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
	H51215905	1	"Staunton Golden Olive" Queen Coverlet	\$40.00	\$4.00	\$44.00
	H51216905	8	"Staunton Golden Olive" King Coverlet	\$42.00	\$4.20	\$46.20
000000	CMTCOMLORKS	1	"Laura Olive Rev" Single Coverlet 165x210cm Single Sided	\$18.00	\$1.80	\$19.80
	CMTCOMPCRRKS	1	"Palm Cove Red Rev" Coverlet King Single 180x240cm Single Sided	\$30.00	\$3.00	\$33.00

TABLE LINEN

IMAGE	CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
	CMTTCF110X210	7	Forest 110x210cm Table Cloth	\$13.00	\$1.30	\$14.30
736	DAMROSE150RD	60	Damask Rose 'Pink' 150cm Round	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$22.00
	DAMWHTF	3	Damask Rose White Fitted Table Cloth 100x100cm	\$15.00	\$1.50	\$16.50

CAPTOPS

IMAGE	CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
	CMTCAPSAVCAFKSGF	3	Savoy Café King Single Cap Top	\$12.00	\$1.20	\$13.20
	CAPPCTKS	7	Palm Cove Teal King Single Cap Top	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$22.00
	СМТНСРТКЅ	2	Palm Cove Teal King Single Half Cap Wrap	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00
	H2K007433	10	Locksley King Single Cap Top	\$25.00	\$2.50	\$27.50
	H2K008433	5	Locksley Double Cap Top	\$26.00	\$2.60	\$28.60

CARAVAN BED COVER

IMAGE	CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
2000	CMTLMCRARCAP	1	Laura Mushroom Caravan Bed Cover 148x185cm (Cap Top Tailored)	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$11.00

VALANCES

- IMAGE	CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
	27VAWLS420	1	Cocoa Zip Single Stretch Valance	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$11.00
	VAL408	1	Pinnacle Charcoal Super King Valance	\$15.00	\$1.50	\$16.50
	CMTVALPSQ	1	Pinnacle Stone Queen Stretch Valance	\$17.00	\$1.70	\$18.70
	1012	12	5 Star Pinnacle Bark Valance King (34cm Drop)	\$28.00	\$2.80	\$30.80
	CMTVALPBKG	3	5 Star Pinnacle Bark Valance King (30cm Drop)	\$28.00	\$2.80	\$30.80
	CMTVALPBQN	2	5 Star Pinnacle Bark Valance Queen	\$50.00		
	INFEBKSG	23	Ebony Stretch Valance King Single	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$22.00

BLANKETS

IMAGE	CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
	S17C	1	Vellux Blanket "Latte" Single	\$30.00	\$3.00	\$33.00
	S25C	1	Vellux Blanket "Sandalwood" Single	\$30.00	\$3.00	\$33.00

MATS

IMAGE	CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
	MSGA24	2	Cushion Mat "Brown" 90x120cm	\$16.00	\$1.60	\$17.60
	MSGA25	1	Cushion Mat "Burgundy" 90x120cm	\$16.00	\$1.60	\$17.60

TONTINE CLEARANCE

1	A A
	7

CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GST	TOTAL
T4024	1	King Single Doona 250gsm Channel Quilted Cotton Cover	\$18.00	\$1.80	\$19.80
T4029	1	King Single Doona 230g Channel Quilted Cotton Cover	\$14.50	\$1.45	\$15.95
T3527	4	Double Doona 305gsm Channel Quilted Cotton Cover	\$15.50	\$1.55	\$17.05
T7901	6	Double Microfibre Doona 250g Channel Quilted	\$16.00	\$1.60	\$17.60
T3527	4	All Seasons Double Doona 305gsm	\$15.00	\$1.50	\$16.50